# Own Your Magic With Girl Scout Cookies!

#### Reach Your Sales Goals With The Goal Getter Form!

Girls, utilize this handy Goal Getter form to continue taking orders once you fill up your initial order form! Reach the 228+ package level and earn Lucy the Ocelot along with the Goal Getter patch!

## Use Digital Cookie To Become A Goal Getter!

If you have not set up your Digital Cookie site, there's still time to join the fun! If you have already signed up, add more customer emails to get the word out about your program goals! Don't forget to increase your goal if you are close to achieving it. Need help setting up Digital Cookie? Contact your Troop Cookie Manager/Troop Leader or email info@gsnypenn.org.

## Ask Everyone!

The #1 reason a customer does not purchase cookies is because they are not asked! Reach out to customers missed during initial order taking by using this form. It's a convenient way to keep additional orders organized!

#### Can't Eat Them? Treat Them!

Sometimes a customer may want to support Girl Scouts but does not enjoy consuming cookies. Sweet Support with GSNYPENN Gift of Caring is a great way to reach your goal! Girls earn exclusive rewards for all Sweet Support donations. This year's Sweet Support recipients include (but are not limited to) Food Bank of Central New York and Food Bank of the Southern Tier. Check out the rewards you can earn based on Sweet Support donations!

#### Here Are A Few Other Items You Can Earn!



Axolotl Socks 120+ packages



Axolotl Pillow & Blanket 336+ packages



Axolotl Samoas Charm AND Central Rock Gym Gift Card OR \$25 GSNYPENN Experience Credit 456+ packages



Frog Charm AND
Cookie Camp at Camp Hoover
Saturday-Sunday, May 31-June 2, 2024
OR \$25 GSNYPENN Experience Credit
600+ packages



packages



1 Night At Kalahari & 2024 Patch 2,024+ packages



To learn more, visit LittleBrownie.com,

\*Manufactured in a shared facility with sesame

\*Made with Coconut

• •

RSPO-1106186

RSPO Certified (Mass Balance) Palm Oil

Halal Certification

The GIRL SCOUTS<sup>®</sup> name and mark, and all other associated trademarks and logotypes, are owned by Girl Scouts of the USA. The LITTLE BROWNIE BAKERS\* name and mark, and all associated trademarks, are registered trademarks of Ferrero Group. @2022 FerreroGroup. All Rights Reserved. 072022

FORM G-4C